Blutspenden in 76872 Steinweiler , Pfalz bis zum 05.11.2025

Fr
Mi
Fr
Mi
Mi

18.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

20.08.2025
17:30-20:00 Uhr

17.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

29.10.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
17:30-20:00 Uhr

Goch 47574 - Pfalzdorf
Freiherr-von-Motzfeld Grundsch, ule
Hevelingstr. 113

Winden 76872
Burgerhaus
Raiffeisenstr.

Goch 47574 - Pfalzdorf
Freiherr-von-Motzfeld Grundsch, ule
Hevelingstr. 113

Steinweiler 76872
Bilrgerhaus
Hauptstr. 38

Winden 76872
Bilrgerhaus
Raiffeisenstr.



