Blutspenden in 76872 Steinweiler , Pfalz bis zum 05.11.2025

Fr	18.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Goch 47574 - Pfalzdorf Freiherr-von-Motzfeld Grundsch, ule Hevelingstr. 113
Mi	20.08.2025 17:30-20:00 Uhr	Winden 76872 Bürgerhaus Raiffeisenstr.
Fr	17.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Goch 47574 - Pfalzdorf Freiherr-von-Motzfeld Grundsch, ule Hevelingstr. 113
Mi	29.10.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Steinweiler 76872 Bürgerhaus Hauptstr. 38
Mi	05.11.2025 17:30-20:00 Uhr	Winden 76872 Bürgerhaus Raiffeisenstr.